 RTX-MxxxxxxUM Series                                               Page 1 of 1
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………………………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information which is proprietary to UMEC Co., Ltd. No part of its contents may be
Specification
of
Return Transmitter Module for Optical Node
RTX-MxxxxxxUM Series

……………………………………………
This doc. Contains confidential information whic
Ordering Information
RTX-M-X-X-X-X-X-X UM
Optical Connect:
1=FC/PC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/PC
4=SC/APC
S=Customer Request
disclosed of conveyed to, used by or copied for an
Tel: +886-2-29953718/ Fax: +886-2-29991434/ e
Isolator Type:
1= With one Stage Isolator
2= Without Isolator
Return Transmitter
Module design for Node
…………………
h is proprietary to UM
y third party, without
-mail:  grant.chien@
Wavelength:
1=1310nm FP Laser
2=1310nm DFB Laser
3=1550nm FP Laser
4=1550nm DFB Laser
5=CWDM 1470nm Laser
6=CWDM 1490nm Laser
7=CWDM 1510nm Laser
8=CWDM 1530nm Laser
9=CWDM 1550nm Laser
0=CWDM 1570nm Laser
A=CWDM 1590nm Laser
B=CWDM 1610nm Laser
Laser Power:
1=1mW
2=2mW
S=Customer Request
Fiber Package Type
1=900um Tight Buffered
2=Customer Request
……………
EC Co., Ltd.
 prior written
umec-tpe.com
Fiber Length:
1=50 cm
2=100 cm
S=Customer Request
………………………
No part of its contents may be